

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

કોર્સ કાળાઈ: ૫૧૬૧ દિવસો કે સુડમી દિવસો:

શામલુન સુરોચી- ૩૦૫૭ (m.m. ૫૫૫૫)

ગામીય કામો દિશાગ કામો ગામ સુડમી-

૫૧૫૧

MEASUREMENT BOOK

m/s શામલુન ગામ ગામ નંર ૫૫૫૫

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work - Construction of road and CD works for Siba High more to Mudala High					
Agency - M/s Jharkhandi Nath Namding construction wld - Namding P.O. - Bargarh					
Dist - Jharkhand					
Agreement No. - 58/SAD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement (as per order)	21/12/2021				
Date of completion (as per order)	20.09.2022				
Date - 19-04-2025					
Item-1 Water Casing - 3					

1/1 Spreading and compacting Stone aggregates of specific size to water bound macadam.

1	x	11.10	x	2.40	x	0.075	=	1.998
4	x	15.00	x	3.30	x	0.075	=	14.850
1	x	15.00	x	$\frac{3.30+3.50}{2}$	x	0.075	=	3.881
1	x	15.00	x	$\frac{3.60+4.0}{2}$	x	0.075	=	4.275
1	x	15.00	x	$\frac{4.0+3.90}{2}$	x	0.075	=	4.144
1	x	15.00	x	$\frac{3.90+3.60}{2}$	x	0.075	=	4.219
1	x	15.00	x	$\frac{3.60}{2}$	x	0.075	=	4.050
1	x	15.00	x	$\frac{3.60+4.20}{2}$	x	0.075	=	4.388
1	x	4.00	x	$\frac{4.20+6.30}{2}$	x	0.075	=	1.575
1	x	4.20	x	$\frac{6.30}{2}$	x	0.075	=	1.985

Continuation Total = 46.665
m

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	O	
				B.F.	16.665 19
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	1.107
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	1.217
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	1.160
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	1.106
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	1.106
2.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	8.385
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	1.106
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	1.106
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	16.665
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	3.127
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	1.170
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	1.138
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	2.375
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	2.656
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	3.600
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	3.317
6.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	80.250
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	3.574
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	3.188
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	3.317
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	3.188
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	3.881
1.5	15.00	3.00	0.00	0.00	2.588
Total					165.696 73

Continuation

19/04/25
J.E.

19/04/25
A.E.

Abstract of cost

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{1}{3}$ Clearing and grubbing road and					
This City vide TMB Page-5					
0.3960 Hect @ Rs 52879.81/Hect =					21336.00
$\frac{1}{6}$ Construction of embankment					
100m long					
This City vide TMB Page-5					
378.82 m ³ @ Rs 171.84/m ³ =					65096.00
$\frac{3}{4}$ Construction of sub grade					
This City vide TMB Page-5					
807.41 m ³ @ Rs 213.33/m ³ =					172181.00
$\frac{3}{8}$ Construction of base for T					
This City vide TMB Page-5					
459.70 m ³ @ Rs 1871.43/m ³ =					860296.00
$\frac{1}{9}$ P.L.L spreading and compacting					
One aggregate of specific					
size to water bound macadam					
This City vide TMB Page-9					
165.696 m ³ @ Rs 2763.44/m ³ =					457891.00
$\frac{3}{45}$ Earth work in excavation for					
foundation					
This City vide TMB Page-5					
31.26 m ³ @ Rs 285.17/m ³ =					8914.00
$\frac{3}{26}$ Providing P.C.C M15					
This City vide TMB Page-5					
5.69 m ³ @ Rs 4593.95/m ³ =					26137.00
$\frac{6}{27}$ Providing P.C.C M20					
for sub structure					
Continuation					
Total Rs =					1611851.00

Continuation

19/04/85
J.E.